
Days closed in 2024 
 

 
January 1 (Monday) New Year Closed 

January 6 (Saturday) Epiphany Closed 
March 31 (Sunday) Easter Closed 

April 1 (Monday) Easter Closed 
May 1 (Wednesday) Labour Day Closed 

May 3 (Friday) 3rd of May National 
Holiday  

Open during regular 
hours 

May 19 (Sunday) Green Week Closed 

May 30 (Thursday) Feast of Corpus Christi Closed 
August 15 (Thursday) Assumption of Mary Closed  

November 1 (Friday) All Saints’ Day Closed 
November 11 (Monday) Independance Day Closed 

December 24 (Tuesday) Christmas Eve Closed 

December 25 
(Wednesday) 

Christmas Closed 

December 26 (Thursday) Christmas Closed 
December 31 (Tuesday) New Year’s Eve  Open 8 a.m – 4 p.m 

January 1, 2024 
(Wednesday) 

New Year  Closed 

 


